Compac Help Desk - Bug #10276

Total spare time calculation is not correct in dowtime/exception reports

07/18/2024 05:19 PM - krishnakant Singh

Status: New

Priority: High
Assignee: Kanisk Kumar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/18/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Navigate to down time report

2. select date 1/3/24 - current date

3. Go to next page

4. Calculate total spare time of complain number INCN01561

03/31/2025

1/1
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